
For Tax Roll Year: 2016

Title:

Ext.:

U S DOT # 

Vehicle Make Model Veh. Identification # (VIN) Plate # Tractor/Trailer/Bus? Year

1

2

3

4

5

6

Roll: Log Books: I.C.C. Permit:

Vehicle Information

Attach separate sheet if needed.

Product(s) Hauled:

Travel Route(s):

Bus or Trucking Company?

I. C. C. Permit #:

Address where vehicles are garaged:

Phone Number(s):

Doing Business As (DBA):

Contact Person:

All trucking and bus companies involved in Interstate Commerce must file an annual affidavit claiming exemption of local excise tax.
This form, which covers the prior year's vehicle(s) and usage, is being provided for your convenience and must be filed annually with
the Tax Assessor's Office by January 31st. Failure to do so will result in an excise tax bill issued to your company for each vehicle
owned.

Company Information

Mailing Address:

Please fill out the requested information completely. Any questions regarding this form must be directed to the Tax Assessor's Office at
401-625-6709.  Log books may be requested for verification before any exemption can be applied.  Incomplete forms will be returned.

Company Name:

Town of Tiverton, Rhode Island

Interstate Commerce Affidavit

Tax Assessment Office
343 Highland Road

Tiverton, Rhode Island 02878

Assessor's Use Only

Title:Signed:

The undersigned, herby certifies that the above company is a qualified Interstate Commerce entity and that the vehicles listed herein
are used exclusively for Interstate Commerce. All other vehicles owned (if any) are subject to local excise tax. If any changes are
made in the use of the listed vehicles, we shall notify the Tax Assessor's office upon such change in service. This affidavit is signed
under the penalty of perjury on this _______ day of _______________, 20____.

Vehicle Tools

Please list below any tools such as cherry pickers, cranes, and the like attached to the vehicles listed above.

180 - Interstate Truck Affidavit.xls


